KOHLER.
Roughing-In

K-412-4
DEVONSHIRE,
BIDET FAUCET

Product Information

Applicable product:

Bidet faucet

K-412-4

5-1/2" (14 cm)

4-3/16"
(10.6 cm)

7-3/4"
(19.7 cm)

2.5/8" (6.7 cm)

Installation Notes

Install this product according to the installation guide.
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